
4 stroke 50cc PTS . Wins . Top3 . Top5 . Races

1 Ty Marshall 251 8 13 14 14

2 Xander Figliuzzi 139 1 9 9 9

3 Theodore Bendykowski 124 1 3 9 10

4 Riley Busse 96 1 6 7 7

5 Emmit Sund 76 3 4 4 4

6 Christian Busler 69 2 2 4 5

7 Sutton Skodras 55 0 0 3 6

8 Sydney Sund 33 0 0 0 4

9 Bodie Fuller 24 0 0 0 3

10 Cameron Emerich 21 0 0 2 2

11 Dylan Bronk 18 0 0 1 2

12 Kasyn Callies 13 0 1 1 1

85cc PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Brady Lange 360 16 18 19 19

2 Loyal Prach 251 0 10 19 20

3 Cody Funk 168 1 10 11 11

4 Mason Barth 157 3 8 10 11

5 Rhyer Smit 76 0 4 5 6

6 Aaron Jahnke 67 0 3 5 5

7 Ezra Brusky 52 0 2 2 5

8 Megan Funk 50 0 0 5 5

9 Kennedy Litvinoff 42 0 1 2 4

10 Ava Stobb 26 0 0 1 3

11 Mia Hunter 15 0 0 0 2

12 Keegan Reitz 10 0 0 1 1

505cc PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Christian Johnson 221 7 11 12 13

2 Alexia Hoffmann 175 2 6 11 14

3 Morgen Mischler 169 7 8 8 10

4 Robert Reese 163 0 2 10 17

5 Charlotte Kainz 107 1 7 7 7

6 Mark Martinich 104 0 1 5 11

7 Parker Lange 94 2 5 5 7

8 Clayton Vonmoos 58 0 4 4 4

9 Ryan Weber 46 1 1 2 4

10 Mike Anschutz 43 0 2 3 3

11 Billy Veatch 41 0 1 2 4

12 Patrick Stemper 37 0 1 1 4

Vets PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Jim Kirschbaum 223 4 13 14 14

2 Patrick Stemper 136 4 7 8 8

3 Sergius Figliuzzi 123 1 8 8 8

4 Eric Mischler 92 3 5 5 5

5 Todd Lefeber 81 0 3 6 7

6 Patrick Ryder 79 0 1 6 8
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7 Michael Hunter 76 1 1 2 8

8 Brian Martens 68 0 0 4 7

9 Charles Dickenson III 65 0 0 4 7

10 Mike Anschutz 49 1 3 3 3

50cc PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Ty Marshall 218 6 12 13 13

2 Connor Vonmoos 198 4 8 10 14

3 Xander Figliuzzi 112 1 6 8 8

4 Riley Busse 90 2 4 6 6

5 Sutton Skodras 62 1 2 2 5

6 Ryder Skodras 52 0 0 2 6

7 Brad Ottenad 46 1 2 2 4

8 Christian Busler 36 1 2 2 2

9 Owen Blakey 35 0 2 2 3

10 Sydney Sund 32 0 0 3 3

11 Adam Marsch 30 1 1 2 2

12 Cameron Emerich 27 0 1 2 2

Open Am PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Christian Johnson 207 6 12 12 12

2 Morgen Mischler 163 4 9 9 11

3 Clayton Vonmoos 116 2 6 7 8

4 Alexia Hoffmann 116 1 4 6 10

5 Charlotte Kainz 115 2 6 7 8

6 Patrick Stemper 79 0 4 5 6

7 Corton Vande Zande 54 0 2 4 4

8 Billy Veatch 41 0 1 3 4

9 Ryan Weber 40 0 0 1 5

10 Andrew Schleicher 32 0 1 2 3

11 Nicholas Hansen 32 0 0 3 3

12 Michael Van Langen 25 0 0 1 3

Senior PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Jim Kirschbaum 274 10 15 15 15

2 Mike Yogerst 220 3 9 13 16

3 Michael Hunter 118 3 4 4 11

4 Todd Lefeber 117 1 7 7 8

5 Brian Martens 106 0 1 5 11

6 Patrick Ryder 96 0 1 7 9

7 Stephen Wasser 93 0 1 6 10

8 Daniel Vonmoos 88 0 2 7 8

9 Charles Dickenson III 88 0 0 2 11

10 Mike Anschutz 62 1 4 4 4

11 Tom Hochmuth 50 1 2 3 4

12 Jeff Chromy 47 0 0 1 6

Vintage PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Robert Reese 325 12 17 18 18

2 Mark Martinich 251 0 12 18 19

3 Todd Lefeber 130 3 7 7 8

4 Kenneth Pesz 124 0 3 8 12

5 Billy Vrana 61 0 2 3 5

6 Mark Snyder 54 0 1 3 5
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7 Chuck Dickenson 53 2 3 3 3

8 Terry Vestal 51 0 2 4 4

9 Soren Lavalley 40 2 2 2 2

10 Daniel Murre 40 1 2 2 3

65cc PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Loyal Prach 343 8 20 20 20

2 Cole Anderson 260 4 15 17 17

3 Ezra Brusky 225 0 10 16 18

4 Rhyer Smit 120 6 6 6 6

5 Trevor Infalt 100 1 5 7 7

6 Zaria Martens 76 0 1 4 8

7 Emmett Sund 40 1 1 3 3

8 Christian Busler 32 0 0 0 4

9 Ethan Rosien 31 0 0 3 3

10 Ava Stobb 24 0 1 2 2

11 Devin Massie 20 0 0 2 2

12 Ty Marshall 20 0 0 1 2

250cc PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Christian Johnson 202 2 12 13 13

2 Michael Van Langen 183 3 12 12 12

3 Morgen Mischler 164 5 8 8 10

4 Clayton Vonmoos 143 5 7 8 8

5 Cody Funk 112 0 2 7 11

6 Blake Berry 100 1 2 5 9

7 Charlotte Kainz 79 2 4 5 5

8 Parker Lange 71 1 3 5 5

9 Andrew Schleicher 45 0 1 4 4

10 Tyler Rosine 39 0 0 3 4

11 Mia Hunter 37 0 0 2 4

12 Jim Kirschbaum 27 0 1 2 2

Super Senior PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Daniel Vonmoos 290 5 16 17 19

2 Mike Yogerst 257 8 13 15 15

3 Chuck Dickenson 182 0 7 12 16

4 Kenneth Pesz 168 0 2 10 18

5 Stephen Wasser 145 0 7 11 11

6 Ellen Kirschbaum 64 0 0 0 9

7 Jeff Chromy 43 0 0 4 4

8 Tim May 40 2 2 2 2

9 Ken Hall 40 2 2 2 2

10 Al Sumner 40 0 0 1 5

JR Mod's 4-13 PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Hailey Richter 32 0 2 2 2

2 Matthew Passig 20 1 1 1 1

3 Erin Newton 20 1 1 1 1

Open Quad PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Jacob Foti 372 17 19 19 19

2 Chuck Calvert 270 1 14 18 21

3 Kenneth Remer 177 0 3 10 18

4 Elijah Stigler 151 1 8 10 10
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5 Steven Louis 80 0 3 5 7

6 Tim Loomis 62 1 4 4 4

7 Scott Glynn 50 0 1 3 5

8 Justin Jones 45 0 0 2 5

9 Dave Bower 33 0 0 3 3

10 Zachary Loomis 27 0 0 1 3

Quad B PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Sherman Lackey 295 6 14 18 20

2 Kenneth Remer 294 5 16 18 20

3 Jordan Schwarm 106 1 5 7 8

4 Steven Louis 92 1 5 6 6

5 Sonja Kohn 64 0 0 4 7

6 Brian Sommers 42 1 1 3 3

7 Elijah Stigler 40 2 2 2 2

8 Jeffery Raab 40 2 2 2 2

9 Zachary Loomis 39 0 2 3 3

10 Hans Schmidt 36 1 2 2 2

Quad A PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Jacob Foti 365 16 19 19 19

2 Chuck Calvert 241 1 9 18 20

3 Brett Durant 236 0 12 16 18

4 Jarrett Marshall 131 1 4 8 11

5 Ehijah Stigler 108 0 6 8 8

6 Matthew Matuszewski 72 1 1 6 6

7 Tim Loomis 68 1 4 4 4

8 Dave Bower 65 0 0 2 7

9 Justin Jones 50 0 0 2 6

10 Trey Johnson 32 0 2 2 2

11 Travis Matuszewski 31 0 1 2 3

12 Scott Glynn 31 0 0 1 4

Air Cooled Prodution PTS Wins Top3 Top5 Races

1 Tyler Schrimpf 266 6 13 16 17

2 Hunter Schultz 182 2 12 12 12

3 Tyler Allen 161 6 8 8 9

4 Dylan Seis 71 3 3 4 4

5 Zarchary Raab 53 0 2 4 4

6 Dylon Waldvogel 43 0 1 3 4

7 Travis Biertzer 24 0 1 2 2

8 Nathen Newton 23 0 1 2 2
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